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Allergy and Immunology

Anesthesiology
Cardiology

Child and Adolescent Psychiatry
Child Neurology

Colon and Rectal Surgery
Dermatology

Emergency Medicine
Endocrinology, Diabetes and Metabolism

Family Practice
Gastroenterology
General Surgery

Geriatric Medicine
Hematology

Infectious Diseases
Internal Medicine
Medical Genetics

Medical Oncology
Neonatal Perinatal Medicine

Nephrology
Neurological Surgery

Neurology
Obstetrics and Gynecology

Ophthalmology
Orthopaedic Surgery

Otolaryngology
Pathology

Pediatric Surgery
Pediatrics

Physical Medicine and Rehabilitation
Plastic Surgery

Psychiatry
Public Health / Preventive Medicine

Pulmonary/Critical Care Medicine
Radiation Oncology

Radiology - Diagnostic
Rheumatology

Sports Medicine
Thoracic Surgery

Urology
Vascular and Interventional Radiology

Vascular Surgery

5.9
5.7

6.3
5.6

4.9
5.3

7.7
6.9

5.2
5.3

6.3
4.8
4.9

5.4
5.5

4.6
4.4

6.1
5.5

6.3
5.8

5.5
5.0

6.4
6.0

5.7
6.8

6.5
5.4

6.8
5.9
5.8

6.1
5.2

7.6
7.8

4.8
5.7

5.4
6

4.5
5.2

Income Satisfaction: 

Very
dissatisfied

Highly
satisfied

Compared to all physicians, do you feel you are 
fairly compensated for the amount of
time and effort you spend?

Very
dissatisfied

Highly
satisfied


